DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

AJAKS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS NO. 1
LIMITED

AJAKS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS NO. 2
LIMITED

A.J_. AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

A.J. BADAL LIMITED

A J BAILEY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS &
ENGINEERS LIMITED

AJB ENTERPRISE LTD

A.J. BLOCK PAVING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

A J B SKIP HIRE LTD

A J B SKIP HIRE LTD

A. J. BUILDING AND PRESERVATION LIMITED

AJC ACCOUNTANTS LTD

AJC AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED

AJ CONSULTING SERVICES (UK) LTD

AJ CONTRACTORS (DEVON) LIMITED

A J ELECTRICS (COLESHILL) LIMITED

AJF CONSULTING LTD

AJ FINANCIALS LIMITED

AJF INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AJF PROPERTIES LTD

AJF PROPERTIES LTD

AJ FRY PAINTING AND DECORATING LIMITED

A J G ASSOCIATES LIMITED

A J G ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AJG PROPERTIES LIMITED

AJG PROPERTIES LIMITED

A J HALE & SON LIMITED

AJI CONSULTANCY & TRAINING LIMITED

A.J.J. CONSTRUCTION LTD.

AJJ CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AJJ CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AJKJ CONSULTANCY LIMITED

A.J. LLOYD FUNERAL DIRECTORS LIMITED

AJL PROPERTY LIMITED

A. J. M. LEADWORK LIMITED

A.J. MOORE (DISPENSING OPTICIAN
WALSALL) LIMITED

AJM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AJN CLEANING SERVICES LTD

AJN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A JOLLY GOOD EGG LIMITED

A. JOPHIEL LTD

A.J_ PAINTS LIMITED

AJP DEVELOPMENT LTD

A.J_P. FABRICATIONS LIMITED

A J POWER ELECTRICAL LIMITED

AJS HINTON LIMITED

A.J"S PERSONAL ISED-PRODUCTS.CO.UK
LIMITED

A.J"S PERSONAL ISED-PRODUCTS.CO.UK
LIMITED

AJS TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

A J S VENTURES LIMITED

AJ TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

06485091

06485093

04428849
03768066
05076239

06265856
02086900
05889719
05889719
05212513
06256064
06288400
05835568
04847250
02526189
05954443
05459873
06182503
05961770
05961770
05936367
04393353
04393353
03296953
03296953
04671672
06510751
04347812
06495278
06495278
06168511
05758249
05863022
06733318
01384784

05736877
05114025
06479570
06283113
05373287
01561916
04785732
04836292
05356985
06129915
06442309

06442309
06286248

05205006
05085988

1870372009
18/03/2009

18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009

23/03/2009
18/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
2370372009
23/03/2009
24/03/2009
18/03/2009
20/03/2009
2070372009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
23/03/2009
2370372009
18/03/2009
2170372009
21/03/2009
24/03/2009
23/03/2009
19/03/2009
20/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
18/03/2009
2370372009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009

24/03/2009
19/03/2009
2370372009
23/03/2009
2370372009
17/03/2009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
2370372009
20/03/2009
18/03/2009

1870372009
1870372009

18/03/2009
18/03/2009

AJ TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

AJ TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

AJ TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

AJ TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED

AJ TOURS & TRAVEL LIMITED
AJT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
AJT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

AJV. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
A.J.V. ENGINEERING LIMITED
AJV SECURITY SERVICES LTD

A J WARD BUTCHERS LIMITED

A J WARD BUTCHERS LIMITED

A J WOOD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
AJ WOOD (PLANT) LIMITED

AKAAL TRADING LIMITED

AKA CASE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
AKALUSI LIMITED

AKALUSI LIMITED

AKAMSARA LIMITED

A-KAR (EUROPE) LIMITED
AKCESS LTD

AKER PIZZA GRILL OG CAFE LTD
AKER PIZZA GRILL OG CAFE LTD
AKER PIZZA GRILL OG CAFE LTD
AKER PIZZA GRILL OG CAFE LTD
AKER PIZZA GRILL OG CAFE LTD
AKER PIZZA GRILL OG CAFE LTD
A.K. GARMENTS LIMITED

AK GAS APPLIANCE & SPARES LTD
AKHBAR LIBYA CULTURAL LIMITED
AKINS SERVICES LIMITED

AKITA SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
AKKORN INTERNATIONAL LTD

AKL CARS LIMITED

AK- MEDICS LIMITED

AKM ROOFING LIMITED

AKM ROOFING LIMITED

AKM ROOFING LIMITED

AK MULTIMEDIA LIMITED

AKONA SERVICES LIMITED

AKORN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
AKOTECH LIMITED

AKP CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AKPG BUILDING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
A.K. RILEY LIMITED

AKROYD CONSULTING LIMITED

AKR PROPERTIES (HALSTEAD) LTD
AKR PROPERTIES (HALSTEAD) LTD
AKR PROPERTIES (HEMSWORTH) LIMITED
AKR PROPERTIES (HEMSWORTH) LIMITED
A K S ENGINEERING LIMITED
AKTIEAGARE LTD

A_K. WINES LIMITED

A.K. WINES LIMITED

A_K. WINES LIMITED

A.K. WINES LIMITED

05085988
05085988
05085988
05085988
05085988
04682498
06339075
06073921
04206427
06333036
05581635
05581635
04537893
06206584
06512672
04358151
06447714
06447714
03882751
05463607
05216027
06048549
06048549
06048549
06048549
06048549
06048549
04344835
06491832
05674713
03567997
06522398
04695371
04920507
04363791
05038870
05038870
05038870
04723041
05853942
03570450
06335065
05217879
06398450
05176053
06260735
06255691
06255691
05828822
05828822
03029083
06251924
06066682
06066682
06066682
06066682

18/03/2009
1870372009
18/03/2009
1870372009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
1970372009
18/03/2009
1970372009
2370372009
2370372009
20/03/2009
2070372009
23/03/2009
2370372009
2070372009
20/03/2009
2070372009
21/03/2009
1870372009
24/03/2009
1870372009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
1970372009
24/03/2009
1970372009
23/03/2009
2070372009
21/03/2009
1870372009
2070372009
20/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
1870372009
24/03/2009
1970372009
2370372009
2370372009
23/03/2009
2370372009
1870372009
2170372009
20/03/2009
2070372009
19/03/2009
1970372009



